
Change In   % Change

Assessed valuation from Tax Rate from Local  State   

Year Valuation Previous Year per $1,000 Prior year Town County School School

2014 1,573,447,531        17,148,888              24.83           5.75% 6.49       3.08       12.90     2.36       

2015 1,583,357,301        9,909,770                24.72           -0.44% 6.04       3.23       12.94     2.51       

2016 1,597,977,330        14,620,029              26.39           6.76% 6.70       3.36       13.73     2.60       

2017 1,617,152,602        19,175,272              26.74           1.33% 6.83       3.42       13.82     2.67       

2018 1,999,450,889        382,298,287            (*) 22.12           -17.28% 5.80       2.84       11.30     2.18       

2019 2,030,759,417        31,308,528              21.55           -2.58% 5.49       2.69       11.18     2.19       

2020 2,047,885,829        17,126,412              22.51           4.45% 5.63       2.95       11.93     2.00       

2021 2,054,122,246        6,236,417                22.22           -1.29% 5.73       2.65       11.66     2.18       

2022 2,080,539,306        26,417,060              24.05           8.24% 6.90       2.62       13.14     1.39       

2023 3,167,283,324        1,086,744,018         (*) 15.98           -33.56% 4.61       1.64       8.49       1.24       

(*) Re-valuation years

Town of Hooksett   
10 Year Tax Rate History of Town, Local and State School and County Combined Tax Rate

Tax Rate Breakdown
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